Rangliste Bikerennen Lenzerheide vom 22.06.2019

U13 Rock (m)

Rang

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Nr

193
197

204
172
196
201
102

115

160
147
161
230
131
132
184
254
224
130

Name

Forlin Noe (2008, Sargans)
Heule Maximilian (2007, Widnau)

Soler Alessandro (2008, Lumbrein)
Lanter Fynn (2007, Rorschacherberg)
Schwendinger Tim (2007, Dornbirn)
Kresser Paul (2008, Dornbirn)

Loher Lerino (2007, Altstatten)

Schukraft Luca (2008, Thal)

Felder Maximilian (2007, Gais)

Knechtle Nick (2008, Appenzell Steinegg)
Kager Kimi (2008, Dornbirn)

Fink Linus (2008, Dornbirn)

Catschegn Ruben (2007, Donat)

Speck Rouven (2007, Appenzell)

Koller Ramon (2007, Gais)

Baselgia Pablo (2008, Lantsch)

Balde Cherif (2007, Hinterforst)

Mattle Linus (2008, St.Margrethen)

Team

Bike Racing Sarganserland

MTB-Team Hohenems / Pink Gili
Swiss

VC SURSELVA

bsk graf MTB Team/RV Altenrhein
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC Altstatten

Ostschweiz Druck Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

Danis Bike Team / RMC Appenzell
RMC Appenzell Danis Bike Team
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

cycling project

RMC Appenzell Danis Bike Team

Bual/Lantsch
VC Altstatten
VC Altstatten

07:31.1
07:40.0

07:52.2
07:51.0
07:51.4
08:05.2
08:04.8

08:21.6

09:07.8
09:257
08:54.6
09:325
09:33.9
09:335
10:317
10:34.7
10:46.5
11:198

2

07:329
07:51.4

08:01.8
08:135
08:26.4
08:25.4
08:433

08:47.8

09:17 .4
09:255
09:42.9
09:52.1
10:18.7
09:52.1
11:08.2
11:06.9
11:09.2
11:38.0

3

07:34.3
08:08.5

07:575
08:01.3
08:31.2
08:35.9
08:43.7

08:31.4

09:20.9
09:14.9
10:03.0
09:528
09:52.3
11:09.1
10:595
11:31.1
11:35.2

Gesamt

22:383
23:399

23:514
24:0538
24:490
25:06.5
25:317

25:40.8

27:46.0
28:06.1
28:40.4
29:17 4
29:449
30:346
32:394
33:12s
33:30.9
(22:57 8)



